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85350 Pizzeria Menu

https://menuweb.menu
346 W Main St, Somerton, AZ 85350, United States
+19285505559 - http://85350bar.com

The menu of 85350 Pizzeria from Somerton comprises about 74 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $12.5 for a dish / drink. This restaurant offers a diverse range of experiences, with standout food
options like Chicken Wings and Pepperoni Pizza, garnering high praise for flavor and quality. Service is generally
efficient and friendly, though inconsistencies can lead to less favorable encounters, particularly with meal
preparation. While many diners appreciate the robust menu and vibrant offerings, others lament undercooked or
poorly presented dishes, diminishing their enjoyment. The atmosphere varies greatly, with some critics finding it
lacking. However, ample parking and a welcoming staff make it a convenient choice for both casual lunches and
more intimate dinners. Overall, a place with potential but inconsistent execution.
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85350 Pizzeria Menu

Soups

STRAWBERRY FETA SALAD

Main Courses

NACHOS

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Seafood
CALAMARI

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Side Dishes

FRENCH FRIES

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

SALSA

Main

PULLED PORK

$15.0

$9.0

$8.0

$12.0

$12.0

Platters

MEGA PLATTER $22.0

Stone Oven Pizza

GREEK PIZZA $19.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Hits

BIG DADDY BURGER $16.0
Beliebte Gerichte

EL CLASSICO BURGER $13.0
Street Tacos

3 FISH TACOS $10.0
Satisfying Sandwiches
GROWN UP GRILLED CHEESE $8.0
Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

LOADED NACHOS $11.0

Mexican & Pakistani
Twist

TRI TIP TACO $2.3

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
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Salads

SANTA FE SALAD
CHEF SALAD

Burger

THE TOWER BURGER
HIGHWAY 95 BURGER

Salad

FARMERS WHOLE SALAD
FARMERS HALF SALAD

Popular Items

TRADITIONAL WINGS
BORDER BURGER

Entrées
ONION RINGS
ZUCCHINI STICKS
CHICKEN TACO

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
BONELESS WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Tacos

AL PASTOR TACO
VEGGIE TACO
PORK TACO

Mexican Dishes

QUESADILLA

$12.0
$14.0

$14.0
$14.0

$12.0
$9.0

$18.0
$13.0

$8.0
$2.3

$13.0
$13.0

$2.3
$2.3
$2.3

$9.0

GRILLED MEAT
TACO
TACOS

Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH $10.0
PULLED PORK SANDWICH $10.0
EL POLLITO SANDWICH $12.0
SOMARRITO $14.0
QUE IMPORTA TORTA $12.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK

ROAST BEEF

BURGER

PIZZA $9.0
CHICKEN

SALAD

MEAT

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES
VEGETABLES
BROCCOLI

LETTUCE
CUCUMBER
MUSHROOMS
ONION
MOZZARELLA

Pizza
MAIN ST PIZZA $13.5
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~ BALL PARK PIZZA
- 8 BEQ CHICKEN PiZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
CARNICERIA PIZZA
SUPERVISORS SPECIALTY PIZZA

$15.5 SOMERTON SUPREME PIZZA
$18.0 BUFFALO PIZZA

$20.0 VAMPIRE PIZZA

$19.0 VEGETARIAN PIZZA

$19.0 PEPPERONI PIZZA

$18.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0

85350 Pizzeria

346 W Main St, Somerton, AZ
85350, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-22:00
Wednesday 12:00-22:00
Thursday 12:00-22:00
Friday 12:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 10:00-22:00
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